990068979 10/25/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD128850

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA (also trading as SHARP CORPORATION)	09/21/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA (also trading as SHARP CORPORATION)	
Address:	1, Takumi-cho,	
	Sakai-ku,	
	Sakai City	
	Osaka 590-8522	
Country:	JP	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79040427

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(also trading as SHARP CORPORATION)

Address: 1, Takumi-cho,

Sakai-ku, Sakai City

Osaka 590-8522

Country: JP

TRADEMARK REEL: 006464 FRAME: 0784

990068979

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006464 FRAME: 0785

RECORDED: 10/25/2018